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03/12/2026 154456 Bernard, Vernon Regular Hearing Deny Parole 04/2031
03/10/2026 132733 Blount, Diamere Regular Hearing Grant Parole 03/10/2026
03/11/2026 86071 Bowman, Derek Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Grant New Parole 03/10/2027
03/09/2026 141997 Briggs, Danny Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Pass to Full Term Release Date
03/09/2026 135904 Brown, Brandon Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Grant New Parole 03/09/2027
03/09/2026 133002 Brown, Samuel Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Set Hearing Date 03/2028
03/09/2026 121786 Bruffett, Kurtis Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Set Hearing Date 06/2028
03/11/2026 159002 Capson, Nicholis Regular Hearing Grant Parole 09/24/2026
03/10/2026 123200 Chapman, Travis Regular Hearing Deny Parole 03/2029
03/11/2026 137910 Chernoff, Alexander Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Grant New Parole 03/10/2027
03/11/2026 47412 Collins, William Regular Hearing Continue to Full Commission 07/2026
03/12/2026 94176 Cross, John Regular Hearing Grant Parole 09/18/2026
03/12/2026 108626 Dawson, Seth Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Set Hearing Date 03/2028
03/09/2026 54491 Drury, Rodney Regular Hearing Grant Parole 05/13/2026
03/09/2026 83197 Dudley, Thomas Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Pass to Full Term Release Date
03/12/2026 88810 Dyreson, Sethen Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Grant New Parole 03/11/2027
03/09/2026 110488 Ellis, Tabatha Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 09/2026
03/09/2026 125983 Enriques, Erik Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 10/2029
03/09/2026 131627 Fisher, Kayden Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 09/2026
03/11/2026 151931 Frey, Jajil Regular Hearing Grant Parole 09/03/2026
03/10/2026 151908 Garruto, Caesar Regular Hearing Grant Parole 06/02/2026
03/10/2026 94331 Gilda, Daniel Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Grant New Parole 03/10/2027
03/12/2026 63286 Giltz, William Regular Hearing Deny Parole 03/2027
03/10/2026 68033 Gonzales, Justin Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 03/2027
03/10/2026 63663 Gosch, Kirk Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Pass to Full Term Release Date
03/10/2026 120719 Graybill, Nathanial Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Pass to Full Term Release Date
03/12/2026 123877 Greco, Alexander Regular Hearing Deny Parole 03/2028
03/12/2026 114997 Hardy, Nicholas Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Grant New Parole 03/12/2026
03/10/2026 90525 Henneman, William Regular Hearing Grant Parole 09/14/2026
03/11/2026 154185 Herrera Ruiz, Jose Regular Hearing Grant Parole to Detainer Only 03/11/2026
03/11/2026 139439 Hockenberry, Brandon Regular Hearing Continue 09/2026
03/12/2026 70421 Honas, Joshua Regular Hearing Grant Parole 09/10/2026
03/10/2026 109738 Inman, Luke Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Grant New Parole 03/10/2026
03/12/2026 133505 Jenks, Vincent Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Set Hearing Date 03/2027
03/09/2026 29847 Jennings, Jamie Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 09/11/2026
03/09/2026 105485 Johnson, Andrea Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 03/08/2027
03/09/2026 162076 Johnston, Christopher Regular Hearing Grant Parole 09/26/2026
03/09/2026 136421 Johnston, McKenzie Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 03/09/2027
03/09/2026 134920 Jones, Ashton Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 03/09/2026
03/09/2026 133542 Jones, Cole Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 05/09/2026
03/09/2026 138812 Keller, Jesse Hearing Officer Report Review Deny Parole & Pass to Full Term Release Date

Idaho Commission of Pardons & Parole   -   Notice of Action Taken   -   March 9-March 12, 2026

# IDOC Data Sensitivity Classification - L3 Restricted



Date IDOC# Name Subtype Meeting Type Decision
Next 

Hearing

Tentative 

Parole Date

Idaho Commission of Pardons & Parole   -   Notice of Action Taken   -   March 9-March 12, 2026

03/11/2026 141101 Kelly, Steven Regular Hearing Deny Parole 04/2031
03/09/2026 154231 King, Stephanie Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 03/09/2026
03/12/2026 146017 Kirkdorffer, Casey Regular Hearing Deny Parole 09/2027
03/09/2026 123810 Klar, Victor Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 09/11/2026
03/09/2026 100034 Koepnick, Daysha Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 09/29/2026
03/09/2026 138079 Kovats, Justin Hearing Officer Report Review Deny Parole & Pass to Full Term Release Date
03/09/2026 155654 Kruse, Kortney Hearing Officer Report Review Deny Parole 09/2027
03/09/2026 80999 Lacombe, St. Felix Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 03/09/2026
03/09/2026 71310 Lantz, Matthew Hearing Officer Report Review Deny Parole 03/2027
03/09/2026 61213 Lapray, Toby Regular Hearing Grant Parole 09/20/2026
03/09/2026 142244 Larson, Stephen Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 04/17/2026
03/09/2026 103696 Lee, Marcos Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 03/09/2026
03/09/2026 132597 Leinweber, Anthony Regular Hearing Deny Parole & Pass to Full Term Release Date
03/09/2026 163155 Lynch, Ryan Regular Hearing Deny Parole 03/2027
03/10/2026 88907 Maher, Scott Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Grant New Parole 03/10/2026
03/10/2026 34362 Manka, Steven Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 03/10/2026
03/10/2026 25551 Martin, Raymon Regular Hearing Deny Parole & Pass to Full Term Release Date
03/09/2026 84110 Martin, Richard Regular Hearing Grant Parole 03/28/2026
03/10/2026 130531 Martinez, Abel Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 09/18/2026
03/10/2026 22588 Mathews, Marcus Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Set Hearing Date 03/2031
03/09/2026 145947 McBee, James Regular Hearing Grant Parole 03/09/2026
03/10/2026 120397 McDaniel, Stanton Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 05/26/2026
03/10/2026 126570 McGarry, David Hearing Officer Report Review Deny Parole & Pass to Full Term Release Date
03/10/2026 79093 McSweeney, Michael Hearing Officer Report Review Deny Parole 09/2027
03/10/2026 141665 Mehanovic, Haris Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 09/27/2026
03/10/2026 140020 Mendez, Louis Regular Hearing Grant Parole 03/10/2026
03/09/2026 128760 Mensik, Anthony Parole Revocation Top Revoke & Pass to Full Term Release Date
03/10/2026 104053 Michaelson, Douglas Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 03/10/2026
03/10/2026 145557 Miller, Joseph Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 09/22/2026
03/10/2026 131449 Miller, Keisha Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 01/2028
03/12/2026 76935 Miller, Rick Regular Hearing Deny Parole 04/2029
03/10/2026 142089 Mitchell, Annie Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 03/10/2026
03/09/2026 62161 Montgomery, Aaron Regular Hearing Grant Parole 03/09/2026
03/11/2026 118099 Moon, Branton Regular Hearing Grant Parole 03/11/2027
03/10/2026 131951 Moorehouse, Jeremy Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 08/2028
03/10/2026 136088 Morgan, Michael Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/11/2026
03/11/2026 157781 Morin, Theodore Regular Hearing Grant Parole 09/26/2026
03/10/2026 137320 Moulton, Auriel Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 09/20/2026
03/10/2026 132882 Murphy, Brandi Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 03/10/2026
03/10/2026 98834 Nazarko, Roman Hearing Officer Report Review Deny Parole 03/2027
03/10/2026 149036 Nelson, Douglas Regular Hearing Deny Parole 03/2030
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03/12/2026 46984 Nieto, Michael Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Pass to Full Term Release Date
03/10/2026 160664 Nilson, Joseph Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 09/26/2026
03/10/2026 98462 Northern, Dana Hearing Officer Report Review Deny Parole 03/2027
03/11/2026 140205 O'Connell, Steven Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 03/11/2026
03/11/2026 61723 Olivas, Edward Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 09/06/2026
03/10/2026 133180 Olsen, Kyler Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Grant New Parole 03/10/2027
03/11/2026 126115 Olson, Rulon Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 12/2031
03/11/2026 97214 O'Neal, Evan Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 03/11/2026
03/10/2026 145222 Osuna, Orlando Parole Revocation Top Revoke & Pass to Full Term Release Date
03/12/2026 98134 Padgett, Dean Regular Hearing Grant Parole 03/11/2027
03/11/2026 115825 Pantoja, Andreas Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Grant New Parole 03/10/2027
03/11/2026 163111 Pappas, Daniel Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole to Detainer Only 04/22/2026
03/09/2026 153760 Pavlis, Eric Regular Hearing Grant Parole 03/09/2026
03/11/2026 126007 Pengelly, Travis Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 06/16/2026
03/11/2026 162278 Perez, Emmanuel Regular Hearing Grant Parole 06/28/2026
03/11/2026 138850 Perez-Nieto, Jesus Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole to Detainer Only 09/11/2026
03/09/2026 133232 Pesce, Christopher Regular Hearing Grant Parole 03/09/2026
03/11/2026 113891 Petersen, Connor Hearing Officer Report Review Deny Parole & Pass to Full Term Release Date
03/11/2026 145640 Phillips, Alicia Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 03/11/2026
03/11/2026 106344 Phillips, Naland Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 09/27/2026
03/11/2026 132853 Pinneo, Brad Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 10/2027
03/11/2026 127780 Poindexter, Jessica Parole Revocation Top Revoke & Pass to Full Term Release Date
03/11/2026 114125 Preston, Chance Hearing Officer Report Review Deny Parole 03/2027
03/11/2026 132460 Pugh, Jimmy Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 09/04/2026
03/11/2026 101012 Rain, Joseph Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Pass to Full Term Release Date
03/11/2026 143908 Razo, Marco Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 09/05/2026
03/11/2026 91101 Reese, Chad Hearing Officer Report Review Deny Parole 09/2027
03/11/2026 93968 Reno, Nicholas Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 09/22/2026
03/11/2026 91500 Reppert, Richard Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 09/11/2026
03/11/2026 124391 Rhoton, Jesse Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 09/22/2026
03/11/2026 133838 Roberts, Alpha Regular Hearing Deny Parole 09/2027
03/12/2026 27274 Rodriguez-Ybarra, Mario Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 09/21/2026
03/11/2026 94644 Rookstool, Nemo Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Set Hearing Date 06/2029
03/12/2026 136834 Roque, Miguel Hearing Officer Report Review Deny Parole & Pass to Full Term Release Date
03/12/2026 160523 Rotta, Braden Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 03/12/2026
03/12/2026 142312 Roundstone, Norman Hearing Officer Report Review Continue See in Person 09/2026
03/10/2026 130494 Ruiz, Anthony Regular Hearing Grant Parole 03/10/2027
03/12/2026 153487 Ruud, Bryson Regular Hearing Grant Parole 09/25/2026
03/12/2026 72135 Sandoval-Rodriguez, Rebecca Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 09/13/2026
03/12/2026 59888 Sant, Dale Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 09/02/2026
03/12/2026 157314 Schaefer, Crystal Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 04/19/2026
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03/12/2026 145593 Schollard, Kacee Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 09/06/2026
03/11/2026 114751 Schwabrow, Tyeler Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Set Hearing Date 03/2028
03/12/2026 95189 Sherman, Samantha Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 04/20/2026
03/12/2026 143526 Sherwood, John Hearing Officer Report Review Continue See in Person 09/2026
03/12/2026 160595 Shields, Thomas Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 03/12/2026
03/10/2026 153716 Shorter, Maurice Regular Hearing Grant Parole 12/29/2026
03/12/2026 114130 Sims, Nicholas Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 04/02/2026
03/12/2026 132685 Smith, Amanda Hearing Officer Report Review Continue See in Person 09/2026
03/12/2026 124871 Smith, Jayton Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 09/14/2026
03/12/2026 74825 Sparling, Jennifer Hearing Officer Report Review Deny Parole 05/2027
03/12/2026 135708 Stacy, Julian Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 09/2026
03/10/2026 136693 Stepelton, Tyler Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/07/2027
03/09/2026 161645 Sullivan, James Regular Hearing Grant Parole 09/23/2026
03/11/2026 162852 Tachell, Joshua Regular Hearing Grant Parole 09/07/2026
03/10/2026 38731 Telles, Randy Regular Hearing Deny Parole 03/2031
03/11/2026 158578 Thomas, Kevin Regular Hearing Deny Parole 01/2027
03/09/2026 109262 Thompson, Brandyn Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Grant New Parole 03/09/2026
03/12/2026 137206 Totter, William Regular Hearing Grant Parole 03/11/2027
03/12/2026 149056 Tracey, Clifton Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 09/27/2026
03/12/2026 127474 Trejo, Zachary Parole Revocation Top Revoke & Pass to Full Term Release Date
03/12/2026 98418 Valley, Steaven Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Pass to Full Term Release Date
03/10/2026 153775 Vidriesca, Raul Regular Hearing Grant Parole 12/07/2026
03/12/2026 144618 Weber, Michael Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Grant New Parole 03/11/2027
03/12/2026 126961 Williams, Devin Regular Hearing Deny Parole 03/2027
03/09/2026 136795 Wilson, Levi Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Pass to Full Term Release Date
03/12/2026 133796 Wooldridge, Edward Regular Hearing Deny Parole 04/2031
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